In accordance with
Rule 6.28 of the I_l Q 1 4
Insolvency (England &
Wales) Rules 2016 and

Section 106(3) of the NOtiCE Of ﬁnal account prior to dISSOIUtlon
Insolvency Act 1986 En CVL

Companies House

MONDAY

W

23/12i2019 #3
COMPANIES HOUSE

u Company details

companynumber [0 [2 [7 [3 (9202

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | RotaDyne (U.K) Limited

bold black caprtals.

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) | Matthew James

surname | Cowlishaw

Liquidator’'s address

Building namelnumberl Four Brindleyplace

Street | Birmingham

Post town ! B12HZ

County/Region {

Postcode [7 li l‘ f_ E— ’_ ’_

Country |

u Liquidator's nameo©

Full forename(s) | Clare © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname | Boardman another liquidator

E Liquidator's address @

Building name/mumber | 1 City Square OOtheg liquidator s b
Use this section to tell us about

Street ' Leeds another liquidator

Post town \ West Yorkshire

County/Region ’

Postcode ’TI_S‘F[_‘[—ZI_A‘T’i

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ14

Notice of final account prior to dissolution in CVL

E Liquidator's release

[J Tick if one or more creditors objected to liquidator's release.

Final account

| attach a copy of the final account.

E Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Swnetre

x %—g/wb\.ﬂ X
Signature date EW H_,rb_ PZ_WWIG

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ14

Notice of final account prior to dissolution in CVL

B Presenter information

, nTmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

|T;untannam9 Wendy PaCkWDOd

@ Where to send

N Deloitte LLP

’—Kjdmss

Four Brindleyplace

r Birmingham
-
[Ten Bq 2HZ

Lounty/Region

I[:TTI_I_F”IJTV!_
Iﬁc

Ewm +44 121 632 6000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




610¢ 1240100 ¥¢

‘uonenibad eyl Jo (T)€ 2PNlY Ul pauyap se sbujpaadold ujew ayj) aae asayj pue sajidde gy8/sT0Z ON (N3) vonenbay [pDuno)

‘Ajjeaaaads pue Apuof wiay)l jo 18YyHa Aq siamod pue sainp ‘suoiiduny [je 3no Alle> 0} pasuoyine
aJe A9y3 jeyl waiuod stojepinbiy jutoc 9yl ‘(,,30v 943,,) ‘{papudwe se) 986 T 310V ADUDA|OSUT DY) JO TETZ UO0IDDS Jo sasodand ay) 404

'sajem pue puejbug uj SJUBIUNOIDY PRILIBYYD JO 2INJISUT 3} AQ SI2UCIHIIIRId ADUDAJOSUT S 108 0)
N 3Y3 ul pasuddy a4e (,,2110]3d,.) 411 21110]2Q JO SJ3U0I}IPRId ADUIA[OSUT PIsUD}| IV "6TO0T Y2IBW TZ UO UOJJRIISIUIWIPE 3] JO UOIIBSSID
Buimo(joj Auedwo) ayj jo sicjepinbi Juior pajulodde asam (,,5103epinbiq Jujor ay3,) UBWIPIEOG JJ4B[) PUB MEYSI|MOD SSWeEL Mmaynep

'(.S8INY 3Y3,) 9702 saIny (sajem g pue|bul)
AJuaAjosuL B3 4O HT 8T 9Ny pue (,10vY 33,) (papuswe se) 986T 1OV AdUdAjOSU]
3aU3 JO 90T U0ilIaS 03 uensind siaquiawl pue s10}paJtd 03 Hodad ssalbold |euld

ZHzZ 19 ‘weybuiwaig ‘eoejdAsjpung ano4
dT1 @330(9@ 0/0 :201Y0 paIisibay

OB ey A (,Auedwo) ay3,)
o103 s 5er on ssemncy o (uonyepinbi ur) payiwnr (")*n) auAgeloy

"910j9@



T 6107 43010 T [ (UoRepnby] uT) pauwiy ('y'n) SuUAGRIOY | 1eNudpRUO) pue B1eAld | 417 211e)pa 6107 3

Sosuadxa pue uoneIRUNWSY

S101}ipaldd J0) uoijelldoju]

uoiepinbi| 2yl Jo JuUNodJe pue AlRWWNS

sabessaul A

SIUDIU0D




GTOZ 360120 +7 | (uonepinbi ur) pajun (5 n) duAgeioy | (enuepyuod pue ateald | 71 AN0RA KI07 3

sabessow Ad)] @




£

6102 130010 vz | {uonepinbry ur) panwi { 3N} suAQeIey | repuapyue) pue aeslld | 411 20I0RA 6107 @

"M90€’pSTF Bullieod 3/dOT Jo puspiAp B pled d1am SJOJPAID paindasun -
‘UORLSILILLPE 343 Ul N Ul pied Suom SI0JIPRID |BIJUDIDJRId .

1INy U1 3gop dnoub jje Jo JuswAedad

ay3 ur Bunnsal £ 10z 4oquialdas ul soueuyad dnodb e palaidwod Ajusnbasgns pue a3e3se
UCRASIUILIPE DY) WO 9TOZ AINC ZT U0 J00EF JO UOIINGUISIP B PBAISISL JOJIPSJD PaIndas ayl

S.1031P24D
10} S8WAEIIN0
pue spuapinig

‘Sal}jewLio)

Bujso ay3 Jo uonadwos o0 2[gns dn punom Ajry mou aue saleye s,Auedio) ay| - sienew

buipueysing
"2JewWNsa (el
ANo Yum BUIL UL SE udm Jusuauodde 3ouls umMesp 10 PILINDUL U9BY SARyY S1500 Aed pIYION .
‘sjiejap Jayuny o4 1T 9bed o7 Jajad
95e2)d '9IeLUNSI [RINUI INO LM J2MO| SI YoIum (0T [B10) Juduwnuiodde aouls sjuaeasingslq  «
‘s|ie3ap Jayuny Joj 0T 2bed 03 19jau aseald 6107 1Ky ST
uo a4npado.d UoisIDap © Bulmol|o) S101pasd AQ %SZF JO JUNOLUR 35 B SB Paxly 3J3M $93) INQ  «

‘610¢
J9quizndas gz uo s10Up3Ld palndasun 03 pied sem F Suy Ul APT JO PUSPIAIP jBUY pUR ISIY Y -
*S10}IP3JD paJndasun 0] puUspIAIp B Jo JuswAed 3yl 3jgeus o1 uonepinb|
AIRIUNOA ,5103IpaJD 03Ul paAOW AuRGLUOD BYI YdIUm Buimo||04 ‘6TOZ UDJBW ZZ UO ISNOH
ss|uedwo) je paJtalsifa sem eoijoN Pjelidoidde ayy Laym pud ue 0 SWed UOHEJISIUIUIPE 3yl -«

vonepinbij
ay3 Burnp
uaye] sdals
30 Alewung

1998 969 TZ1 vb+ (8L

XOSE(UoReIBaipe

BV EENIE T

—BUAPeI01/15|/5N" 03 58 DUaA| 05Ul

“OTII09p MMM : 13)ISqIM

AN 03 3NI0[9p® POOMYIBTM :|1ews

s|1e3ep JPeuo)

ZHZ 19

wiey buwng

aoe|dAa|pung Ino4

4T anopEg

uewpieog ale(D

pug MeUSI|MOD) SB[ MBUNIB)
Auedwo) ayy

jo siojepinbr juior

sobessaw Ad)



6107 4290320 vz | {uonepinbry ur) payiur] {"'n) suAgeloy | |eRuapiiuo] pue ajeAud | 41T S10Ra 6107 &

9 sjuswAed pue sidisday

G Alewiwns

uonepinbi] ay3 jo Junodde pue Alewwns @




6702 4290390 7 | (uonepinbr] ul) pajiwiry (*X'n) duAgeioy | |eiuapyuod pue slead | 411 33013d 6102 @

'g abed uo jJunodae syuawAied
pue s3dl9o24 3] U} umoys se ‘pied uaag aAey SIS0 ||y

‘0T =bed uo papirold s1 51500 B59Y) UD LIORULIOJU!
194uny sasuadxa pue uoneJaunwal siojepinbry .

:pouad
Jodat ay) Buinp paiinoul aJom 3500 Buimojjo) ayl

poliad j10d3d ayy BuLINP SUOP MHJOM BY] JO 150D

NS0 PSTF
Buiie1ol 6107 Jequiides 9z Uo S103IpaJd pPalnlasuUn

01 pled sem F a3 ul dOT 40 PUSPIAID jRUl PuR 1Sy VY
$103IpaJ12 0} suoNqLISIa

"uonepinbi
ayl ur 1A snid 46z7 Jo 934 e melp 0] |eacsdde 10 6107
Jdy ST U0 I3y Sem 3unpadoJtd UoISBP SIoNpald v

S2UNPadoid UoISaQg ,SI103Ipadd)

‘PBYNUSPI USBG BARY AIBAOIRI
40 SBNUIAR JBUHINJ OU “M3IARJ SIYY pa3e|dwod bujaey

‘Auedworn

auy yum sbuijeap 1sed pey aaey oym 4o 0} paIIBUL0D
Jayye sended jsuiebe ybnoiq aq Aews Jey3 swiep
[enuajod se yons ‘sJo3IpaJd JO J2USq SU3I 40) Alaaodal
® 03 pe3) ybiw jey) sionew Aue 21om 18] JBYlDUM
SS9SSE 0] 2|gefleAl UOKRLILIO S} POMDIAD) DM

‘9102 AIng
67 UC 30]AJ9S ADUIA|OSUT au3 03 podad |BIUSPLIUGD Ino
paniwgns pue siopadip s,Auedwo) a3 JO 1PNpUOd aul
uo Jodal 03 AInp AJoIniels INo UM paldwiod asey Im

SuoIIebIISaAUT pue S)assY

‘uonensiuiupe
3y} 4o 10adsau U} sjuswsnipe (YA e pue uonesiuLpe
3y Jo Med jeuy BU3 W PRLIND0 Jey] SuorDesUes}

031 anp Hodal [eul ,SI0JRAISILILIPY JUIOC JOLLLIOS AUy}

ul papodal Jeyy 9] WoJ) S1dYIP St SIY) 1BUT 910U 35eI|d

"Hodau uopesiuUpe

Jeui) ay3 350d paalaoad punyal 1 yA B Sapnpoul asueeq
SIYL '3unoooe Rueq uagensiupupe Buipadasd 2y woly
uciepinbi| 3yl 0] paliaLsuel] 21aMm TZH'6/ T3 40 spund
uonensiyjwpe woll sniding

uonepinby} ayj Jo Junoldy pue Apunung

®e

®e
O

Alewwng

uonjepinbij
3yl JO Junodde
pue Alewiwuing



9 6T0Z 4290320 #Z | {uonepinbry ul) paywr] (*M'n) 2uAQeloy | |enuapyuos pue aleAlld | 4711 20124 6107 &

‘sioll2 Bujpunod ag 03 Jeadde
ai0jaJtayl Aew atay] ‘(Ajuo sasodind
jeuollejuasaud J104) papunod usag
aAey saunby ‘Wodad siyy Buledaud ug

@jou Bujipunoy

*3|QeJI2A022] 2IBYM SLLOISND 1§ SNUIASY
WH 01 J0J PajuUN0IIe uaaq aaey ‘1A Jo
19U umoys aJe aNsoddo umous swns ||y

suondo LVA - € 210N

- 'SWI0ISND)

@ SNUIASY WH 03 J0J paIUN0CIdIE Udaq
sey paAladal 15a43jul uo xe} uojelodiod
paIRID0SSE 9Y] "24Nso|D 03 Jond Junoxe
Bulieaq 3sa43jul ue U] p|ay suam Spuny ||y

1Sa19]ul Yueg - Z 9I0N

‘INjeA Syl Aq soueleq

|QRAIDDA] 1WA 343 pPaonpad ydiym
25124aX3 UON}e(1DUCIBJ B JO JInSal e Se
Alessanau a1am Jey) syuswisnipe | YA &3
anp sem siy] “uoiepinbi| SU3 Ul pPRAIDIAI
sed jo aoue|eq 243 03 patedwod Hodad
uoeaIsIuILWpe |eul 1IN0 Ul papnoul
sjuajeainba yseos Jo winjuenb ay)
uaaMIaq M9F'D JO aduaalIp € S| BJ9yL

JSaIouUl yued - T 910N

unose
sjuawied pue s3diadal 0] S9I0N

Juawiulodde uno

2DUIS SUONDESUR.] ||e pue 6T0F 1990100
$Z 03 uoiepinby ayl ul suodesURL
ay1 buniersp ‘ansoddo papiaoud

S| Junoaoe sjuawAed pue sydiedaa y

- puey u sduejeg

- IUN00Y jueg

:Jo dn apep

- adueeg
LEP'BLT syuaauied ejo)
T4 sablieys yueg
81 £ 1WA 2|qR19A00U]
90£"'¥S1 si0]1pau’) asuadxg pue apeil
JA:] BuisiuaApy Aoiniels
000‘s2 5934 ,s1032pINbM
sjuswded

LEV'6LT sydianaa |ejo )
ST 4 S5045) 158493U] quegq
12’641 T ujwpy wol4 palajsued] spung
sychasay

a3ep oL SI0N F

6T0Z 4290300 ¥Z 03 9107 Y24e| T
junoaoe sjuawied pue sydiadad s10jepinbiy Julor

®06

QO

sjuawAed
pue s3disoay

uonepinbij
?2Y3} JO junodde
3 Alewiunsg



£ 610Z 49030 b2 1 (uouepinbit Ul payw (%' N) duAQeIny | 1RRUEPULD PR BleALd | dTT OWOISa 61T 5

2WoINO

S10}1paJd 10j uoljew.ojus @




6107 4500100 $Z | {uopepnbr uT) pagwr] ("3'n) 2uAQeICY | [BNUIPILOD PUB 93BALG | 17 203G 6T0Z @

'6702Z 42qwa3das 97 uo 90g’FSTF BuljeIo) s1031pasd
paJndasun o] pled sem F/dQT JO puaplAIp 10 W

SI0}PaId PAINIASUN

"ased siy3 03 Aidde jou op suoisiaotd ped
paguIsald AU (N4 Ul pled SEM JOJPSID PaINIDs Y] Sy

ed paquasald

‘9T 0z 419qWa03q 0Z UO SI03padd |erjuatasald

03} pled pue uonRNSIUILPE 343 U} PRJBDap SeM §T/'93F
03 Bupunowe 3 ay3 ul dQOT 4O PUSPIAID [RUY PUB 15JY ¥
'S1£'93 JO B30} B 10) SWIeD |enuala)eud 6T panedal apm

$.1031p243 |RIUDLDIDId

"Jgep paJni3as ou sey Auedwod

SYJ aJ0§343Y] pue yueg Pyl Y4 01 Duimo spuny ou
ale a1auy ‘ABuipiondoy igep 41943 Jo JuawAedad |iny ul
Bupinsas saueuyal dnoib e paysjdwiod yueg pyl yuid
£70Z 123qwdas ul Jeyy pouad a3 Bulnp paynuapl
sem ) Jodals uopeisiuIpe [eul dUY Ul palels sy
I0}pald

Pa4ndas ayj 03 X00EF PainquIsip sicjensiuiupy

JuIof 243 uope.sIUIWpe Yy Bulng "sJeye Jo JU3WIRIS
s,Auedwod ayj ul uMoys Se ‘€107 J3qadaq 1§

uo paJtalsibad ableyd 4L 0] UONBL Ul WZ ZTF Pamo
SEmM jueg pdiyl yyl4 ‘uawiuiodde Jno jo alep 2yl Iy

SJ101ip242 paindas

®6

QOO

aWO0dINY

S103Ipa1d
10j uonjewJlojur



6107 48qoIdQ 7 | (uoHepInbT uT) papw ] ('3 1) suAQeiod | [BUapLuoD Pue 338Ad | 471 9B 10T .3

UONEBIBUNWDS siojepinbr juiof

sasuadxa pue uonieiauUNWIY




o1

610Z 4300130 $2 | (uonepinbr ug) papwn (*)'N) 3UAQeRIoY | |R1USPLLOD pUR 3jeAld | 417 930)RQ 6107 @

g abed uo jJunoise sjuswAed
pue sydi@da4 33 Ul UMOYS Se “)§ZF JO 934 39S paalbe
ay1 1suiebe 3577 JO UDIIRIBUNWE] UMBID DABY DM

junowe 125

"LYA snid "§ZF Jo Junowe
195 e se 6107 |Hdv §T Uo pl2y aunpadoud uolspap
,S10)paJo B AQ pax|) Sem UOlJeI2UNWd JNO JO SISeq ayL

uoneIdUNWaI Jo siseg

"1S0D 0u Je noA 0} papiacdd aq (1M siyl pue Hodad siyl
10 JU0Jy L3 U0 ssalppe 3y} 3e sn 03 Bupum u 3sanbad
InoA puas aseald ‘Adod Jaded e auinbad noA pinoys

XdSE (UOEIISIUILIPe-U] J-payiul|- (40 )-0UAPEI0I/]
I/ 00 53l USA[0SUI-91]I0[0p MMM 18 pROojUMOp
10} D|qeJIRAR S ,UCIEIRUNWSY 0] BPIND ,SJ0HPaID V.,

uonelaunwal si0jepinbiy yulof

006

®e
OO

uolzelaunuial
,$403epinb julor

sasuadxa
pue uonel2unuwdy



TT 6102 J2q0130 $2 | (uonepinbn ur) padiwi {")'N) auAQel0y | |EIIUSPYUOD pue ajeALd | 411 201k 6102 &

*suodau ssai1bo4d souud sapun pasoldde
8q 0] paulssp Jo paaoidde sasuadxa 10 uoiEISUNLIS
q4n3sip 10u Aewl sabua||eyd yons ey} ajou asedld

"sa(ny Y3 40 (£)¥E 8T Ny UM duepIoIIR
ul ‘jo pauieldwod bulaq sasuadxs Jo/pue uolelaunwial ayl
Buyjierep Hodad ssauboud ay) Jo (s)jueddde ey Ag adiedau

4O syoam Jybie ulyaIm apew aq SN suoledjidde Yyong

"palinau) sasuadxa ay} Jo e Jo swos Bulbus)eyd
asIMIBYI0 410 abieyd 0} pjIIUD Bue M YdIym UoReIdunWal
J0 Siseq ayy Jo Junowe aLy Bupnpaa ‘(sainy oyl Jo pE']T
2|My YIm 83UepJlosde Ul) Si9p40 210 10 3UQ 10} WNoD

ayy 03 Ajldde Aew (1noD Y3 JO dAR3| YUM JO S10)IpaLD
PaInoasun a3y JO anjeA Ul 04071 1Sea| 1k jo uoddns

2U) YIM) JONPDID Palndasun Jo J0Ypatd padndas Auy

sasuadxa
1o /pue uvonessunwad abua|eyd 03 ybua ,s10)1paL)

*S3INY 3y} JO 6°8T 3|y YUm 3duepIodIe U] ‘podal

SIUY 4o 1d120ad J0 SAep Tz UM apeW ag isn sysanbal
yong wodad siyy uiyym panyddns Apealje jeyy 03 sasuadxa
10 uonessunuwas Buipsebal uopeULIOMI jeUONIPPR DpPIADId
0} sn 3sanbaJ ‘Bunm Ul ‘Aew (1IN0 BYJ JO SABY| UM JO
SIOIPRJID PaIndISUN Y3 JO aN|RA U] %G I5e9| Ik Jo Joddns
3U3 YUm) Jo3PaUd paanaasun Jo J0)padd paindas Auy

uvonew.ioyul 3senbady 03 3ybu sioupatd

Lo¥ - oy SluaWwasIngsIp |eyo L
Zce - Zze sisunoqyabeisod
58 - ] Buisaapy

polsad

uodead

0 pouad a
0 pot 0 ug paLnoy|

40} 1500 |ejo .

sjuawasingsip T Alobajyed

‘aunpadotd uoisiap e Buimo|jo) 6TOZ IMdY ST UO SJCIIPaLd a3
AqQ uaalf sem pue 31LISI UORPINDY AU WO UMBIP 3¢ 0) UeD
sasuadxa pue 5)s02 asay) aJogeq palinbad s) [eaoldde aydads

sjuaweasingsiqg z Atobaje)
iny

UJ SJUILLISINGSIP JNO PIISA0IRL JOU IABY SM JeL] UIIS g ued
1 UIWYM WLIOLS PUR MOJ3G UBAIG B4 SIUBWDSINGSIP JjB JO Sjieied

‘paLinaul
51 abeajiw 2yl usym w3 ayj 3e aIojag Aq pasn dgi 03 dn

Jo aje. abesjiw prepuels buleasud ayy 1e paielnoed si abeayily

sjuawWwasingsia

® 6
®e
‘[3epP] LO @@@

,Sio)pada/siolpaio] Aq uaalb
sem puel 3jeisa uonepinby
2y} WoJy umelp aq 0}

ued sasuadxe pue $3500 353y3
210J2q paJinbal s| |eacsdde
Jypads -s3500 abesjw

11213 10} 3sel syl uo pabebua
Je1s 03 Juswasinquial
*aldwiexa 1oy ‘Aped paiyy

B 0} 9pew Ajjesauab jou sue
WIYm pue sn Ag pred Ajleru
sosuadxa pue $3503 a4e 3sdY ],
sjuawasingsia z Aloboley

‘pasinbau

st Jeaosdde ou yojym 1o)

pue saped pay3 0 10241p sn
AqQ apewl sjuswAed aae asayl
sjuawWasingsia 1 Alobaje)

UORBWLIONI P3jieIaq

sasuadxa
pue uoizelsaunway



"PaAIRsaL SIYBUL Iy g1 20RQ 6T0Z @

"SI J2GLIDW JO HIOMIBU |2qOID N0 0GR B40LW UIes] 0] TAGHE/ 0D S110|3p MMM 995 DSB3|d "SIUBID 07 SIDIAIS
apiroad 10U Op 477 3SN aNI0[ea PUE 1LLA "S133Ua Juspuadapul pue ajeiedss Ajleba| aie swuy Jaquisw s)1 Jo yaes pue T11g “(,11Lq.) 22ueienb
AQ pajit| Auedwod sjeaud ) B “PIIWIT NSIBLILCL SYINOL INFI0[3C JO UL ISGUISW B 'dTT ISN 33110{3d 6 31eljyje wopBury pajiun 3w s! 471 90eg

“wopbugy payun ‘DHE w3 uopuo ‘aienbg Jasns
MaN T 1@ 920 pasa1sibal s) pue §/9EQED0 J3quunu pasalsibal yim sajem pue pueibulz u palaisibad diysssuned Alingel papwi e si g1 3oag

"9331019@



